LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 3, 2026
https://legilist.com

Ric Keller

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: FL < District: 8

Service: 2001-2009

M ost recent Congress: 110

Biography

A Representative from Florida. Born in Johnson City, Washington County, Tenn. , September 5, 1964. Graduated from
Boone High School, Orlando, Fla. , 1982. B. A. , East Tennessee State University, Johnson City, Tenn. , 1986. J. D. ,
Vanderbilt University, Nashville, Tenn. , 1992. Lawyer, private practice. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred

Seventh and to the three succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2001-January 3, 2009). Unsuccessful candidate for
reelection to the One Hundred Eleventh Congress in 2008.

L egidlative Activity (2001-2009)

Bills sponsored: 45
Bills cosponsor ed: 680

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
110 HR Prevention and Deterrence of Crimes Against Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland
6167 Children Act of 2008 Security.

Updated Jul 28, 2008
110 HR Capturing On-line Predators Act of 2007 Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland
4005 Security.

Updated Nov 2, 2007
110 HR ADA Notification Act of 2007 Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and
3479 Civil Liberties.

Updated Oct 12, 2007
110 HR Anti-Gang Enforcement Act of 2007 Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland
3150 Security.

Updated Aug 10, 2007

110 HR Curb lllegal Downloading on College Campuses  Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong
1689 Act of 2007 Learning, and Competitiveness.
Updated Jun 27, 2007


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

110 HR
2040

110 HR
5714

110 HR
6045

110 HR
6338

110 HR
5872

Title
Civil Rights Act of 1964 Commemorative Coin Act

United States Army Commemorative Coin Act of 2008

Bulletproof Vest Partnership Grant Act of 2008

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 4233 West Hillsboro

Boulevard in Coconut Creek, Florida, as the "Army SPC Daniel Agami Post Office Building".

Boy Scouts of America Centennial Commemorative Coin Act

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law
No: 110-451.
Updated Dec 2, 2008

Became Public Law
No: 110-450.
Updated Dec 1, 2008

Became Public Law
No: 110-421.
Updated Oct 15, 2008

Became Public Law
No: 110-397.
Updated Oct 13, 2008

Became Public Law
No: 110-363.
Updated Oct 8, 2008


https://legilist.com

