



Ric Keller

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House

State: FL • **District:** 8

Service: 2001–2009

Most recent Congress: 110

Biography

A Representative from Florida. Born in Johnson City, Washington County, Tenn. , September 5, 1964. Graduated from Boone High School, Orlando, Fla. , 1982. B. A. , East Tennessee State University, Johnson City, Tenn. , 1986. J. D. , Vanderbilt University, Nashville, Tenn. , 1992. Lawyer, private practice. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventh and to the three succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2001-January 3, 2009). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Eleventh Congress in 2008.

Legislative Activity (2001–2009)

Bills sponsored: 45

Bills cosponsored: 680

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
110 HR 6167	Prevention and Deterrence of Crimes Against Children Act of 2008	Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security. Updated Jul 28, 2008
110 HR 4005	Capturing On-line Predators Act of 2007	Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security. Updated Nov 2, 2007
110 HR 3479	ADA Notification Act of 2007	Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties. Updated Oct 12, 2007
110 HR 3150	Anti-Gang Enforcement Act of 2007	Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security. Updated Aug 10, 2007
110 HR 1689	Curb Illegal Downloading on College Campuses Act of 2007	Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education, Lifelong Learning, and Competitiveness. Updated Jun 27, 2007

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
110 HR 2040	Civil Rights Act of 1964 Commemorative Coin Act	Became Public Law No: 110-451. Updated Dec 2, 2008
110 HR 5714	United States Army Commemorative Coin Act of 2008	Became Public Law No: 110-450. Updated Dec 1, 2008
110 HR 6045	Bulletproof Vest Partnership Grant Act of 2008	Became Public Law No: 110-421. Updated Oct 15, 2008
110 HR 6338	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 4233 West Hillsboro Boulevard in Coconut Creek, Florida, as the "Army SPC Daniel Agami Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 110-397. Updated Oct 13, 2008
110 HR 5872	Boy Scouts of America Centennial Commemorative Coin Act	Became Public Law No: 110-363. Updated Oct 8, 2008